

Agency - MD-SHAHBAZ ALAM
Agree - 01 (SBD) 2024-25

REO Road to Kanchanbur
(HEAD-MNGSY (AWSESH) NDB.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD Jamul

DIVISION

Sikand RA

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB-No-3301

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of Road → R.E. Road to Kancharpur.					
(2) Agency → M.D. Sahasr Alam.					
(3) Agreement → 01/SEP/2024-25					
(4) Date of work start → 25-09-2024					
(5) Date of work comp → 24-09-2024					

	Record entry				
	X				
(1) Providing & fixing of bench mark pillar				02.00 nos.	
(2) Providing & fixing of reference mark pillar				06.00 nos.	
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
cutting	50	30.00	3.50	2	5250.00
filling	3	30.00	3.50	2	3150.00
	1	10.00	2.50	2	35.00
					5600.00
(4) Providing & fixing of 0.56 haath of logo board & citation					
1 haath				02.00 nos.	

Continuation

24/11/24
JE

IS on A/c Bill

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing and fixing of bench mark Pillar.					
at site by - (1) T.M.M.					
2.00 nos.					
@ 4541.45/m ² - Rs.					9083.200
(2/2) Providing and fixing of reference pillar.					
at site by - (1) T.M.M.					
6.00 nos.					
@ 2098.25/m ² - Rs.					12590.200
(3/3) clearing & grubbing and land.					
at site by - (1) T.M.M.					
0.56 ha.					
@ 76926.08/ha - Rs.					43079.200
(4/4) Construction of embankment with material. land 100m					
at site by - (7) T.M.M.					
780.00 m ²					
@ 257.97/m ² - Rs.					201217.200
(5/5) Construction of embankment with material.					
land up to 100 m.					
at site by - (7) T.M.M.					
1820.00 m ²					
@ 182.75/m ² - Rs.					332605.200
Continuation					
Rs. 5,98,574.200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) construction of subgrade & portion shoulder.					
at wide pg - (6)					2905.50 m ²
at wide pg - (7)					648.00 m ²
Total					3553.50 m ²
(7/7) Granular sub base with well graded material.					
at wide pg - (6) T.M.B.					1135.83 m ²
					13035.00
					24,765.86 = 00
(8/16) Providing and fixing of typical masonry brick sign board.					
at wide pg - (1) T.M.B.					3.00 m ²
					14892.63/m ² - 76
					29785 = 00
(9/22) cable duct across the road. 300 mm dia.					
at wide pg - (3) T.M.B.					30.00 m
					1438.77/m - 76
					43163 = 00
(10/25) Earth work in excavation for structures.					

Continuation

B. 40,773,842.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
at side pg - (2) T.M.					
		146.52m ²			
		@ 405.23/m ²			59454.00
(11/28) Type C (first class) building on well compacted sand.					
at side pg - (2) T.M.					
		17.96m ²			
		Limit - 17.96m ²			
		@ 578.66/m ²			10300.00
(12/27) Providing P.C.C. 150 at levelling - 1					
at side pg - (2) T.M.					
		13.55m ²			
		@ 6500.24/m ²			88072.00
(13/28) Head wall in brick masonry work in c.m. (150).					
at side pg - (2) T.M.					
		132.71m ²			
		@ 6598.71/m ²			882960.00
(14/29) Providing and laying P.C.C. pipe with 1000mm dia					
at side pg - (5) T.M.					
		37.50m ²			
		@ 7604.88/m ²			285122.00

